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Stock (R. R. Jetts)
	

10.49
	

6.97
	

10.49
	

6.97
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Interlaboratory Shiments
(I. R. Jett.)

	1.63 	 1.04

Recovery end Purification	 220.13	 157.93
Wiehers)

Dry Chemistry
(K. A. Walsh

Chemical Analysis
01. A. Pelmets)

Isotppic Analysts I
gagre)

X °topic Analysis II
(D. Williams

eduction (R. D. Baker)

Remelting (R. F. Beamel)

Fabrication (A U. gel/bolt)

Metallogrepkr (G. L. Kehl)
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Mechanical Testing
(O. L. Uhl)

Physical Measurements
(F. J. Schnetler)

tiydride (J. g . Burke)

Radioehemical Research
(R. W. Dodson)

Corrosion and Protection
Koledney)

R1 (R. R. Nilson)

R-:2	 H. Williams)

R-3 (J.	 Manley)

R-4 (t. sera)

tk4 (0. R. Frisch)

G-6 (. Rossi)

F4 (L. D. P. king)
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Amount charge  (g)

i	 25

	

5.61	 3.7$

	

6.19	 4.30

	

.22	 .16

	

1.54	 .99

	

8334.90	 6075.0$

	

0	 0

	

3.82	 2.87

940$.13 g 6848.84 g
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1	 25

0

	747.82 	 551.71

	

30.93	 19.90

	

1.96	 1.41

	

5.61	 3.73

	

6.19	 4.30

	

.22	 .16

	

1.54	 .98

	

8332.55	 6075.12

0

	

3.82	 2.87

9389.31 g 6845.66
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.01	 0

	

.11	 .06

	

0	 0

.05

	

0	 0

	

.10	 .04

	

.22	 g	 .16	 g

Distribution
Ditcher
de Sill%
Fora
Jett.
Kennedy
Oppenheimer
Roth
Wilson

Llo	 Roth, 1st Lt. C.E.
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Phase

Stook

Isotopic Anal els II

Red noti on
TOTALS

Stook	 0

Recoliery.	 7.88

Thiatopio Analysis

0

rah/140ton	 11.61

141.90 ,

Corrosion and Protootion 	 g

16.94

.15

0
17.09 g

50.4% Product

okuarged (g)	 Amount reported (g)
25

	

16.94	 8.54

	

.08	 .08

0

	

8.62 g	 17.09 g	 8.62	 g

(b 44.0% Produoti

0	 0

	

7.87	 5.47

	

.19	 .0e

0	 0

	

11.51	 5.06

	

141.90	 59.58

	

2.76	 1.25

	

164.23 g	 69.42	 g

8.54

0

3.47

.14

0

5.11

59.58

1.27

TOTALS	 164.45 g	 69.67 g
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